Proximity Sensors
DIN Rail Mountable Single Channel
Interface Module
RDS-DIN1 Series
MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control
FEATURES
•  DIN Rail mountable for ease
of installation in equipment

97,03
3.82
MODULE ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
RDS-DIN1-NA-D1 NPN (Current sinking), normally open, 100 µs nominal time delay
RDS-DIN1-NA-D2 NPN (Current sinking), normally open, 10 ms nominal time delay
RDS-DIN1-PA-D1 PNP (Current sourcing), normally open, 100 µs nominal time delay
RDS-DIN1-PA-D2 PNP (Current sourcing), normally open, 10 ms nominal time delay
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Proximity Sensors
Single Channel Interface Module RDS-DIN1 Series